7\ TAKEAWAY MENU

@tosariarestaurant

Address:
60 Henderson Road Rowville VIC 3178

Phone:
(03) 9763 9168

Ordering Hours:
Monday — Sunday ~ 10:00 AM until 7:45PM

Pick-up/Delivery Hours:
Tuesday — Saturday  3:30 PM until 7:45 PM

With the current COVID19 crisis, we have reduced operating hours and
limited our menu but are now offering a GRAB n GO menu and DELIVERY!

With the current situation, your health is our top priority.

We thank you for your continued support through these challenging times
and assure you that we are doing everything possible to ensure your health
and to continue providing the best experience.

UBER

For Pick up or in-house delivery please call:
03 9763 9168

www.tosaria.com.au



CLASSIC MAINS
Fish and Chips 16.9

Chicken Parmigiana 19.9
Eggplant Parmigiana (V) 18.9

Lemon Pepper Calamari 22.9

BURGLR

Soft Shell Crab Burger  18.9
Beef Burger 18.9
SIVE

Sweet Potato Chips 7
Beer Battered Chips 6.5

Garden Salad 6.5
KIps

Beef Burger 12
Chicken schnitzel 12

Chicken Parmigiana 14
Fish n Chips 14

DESSERT
Black Rice Pudding (GF) 11.9

Wiy RICE

Beef Rendang (GF, Spicy)
Gulai Kambing-Lamb Curry

Vegetarian Lodeh (V,GF)
Chicken Teriyaki
Japanese Fried Chicken

Chilli Fried Rice with
Chicken (Spicy)
Pineapple Fried Rice with

Thai Fried Rice
Garlic and Pepper Prawn

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Chilli Basil Chicken (Spicy)
Tosaria Chicken

Signature Nasi Goreng
(Spicy)

Wiry NOODLE

Pad Thai Prawn (GF)

Pad Satay Noodle with
Chicken

Hokkien Noodle with Beef

15.9
16.9

16.9
12.9
12.9
14.9

14.9

18.9
16.9
14.9

14.9
23.9
22.9

16.9
17.9

14.9



