

Address:

60 Henderson Road Rowville VIC 3178

Phone:

(03) 9763 9168

Ordering Hours:

Monday – Sunday 10:00 AM until 7:45PM

Pick-up/Delivery Hours:

Tuesday – Saturday 3:30 PM until 7:45 PM

With the current COVID19 crisis, we have reduced operating hours and limited our menu but are now offering a GRAB n GO menu and DELIVERY!

With the current situation, your health is our top priority.

We thank you for your continued support through these challenging times and assure you that we are doing everything possible to ensure your health and to continue providing the best experience.

eats

For Pick up or in-house delivery please call:

03 9763 9168

www.tosaria.com.au

CLASSIC MAINS		WITH RICE	
Fish and Chips	16.9	Beef Rendang (GF, Spicy)	15.9
Chicken Parmigiana	19.9	Gulai Kambing-Lamb Curry	16.9
Eggplant Parmigiana (V)	18.9		
Lemon Pepper Calamari	22.9	Vegetarian Lodeh (V,GF)	16.9
		Chicken Teriyaki	12.9
<u>BURGER</u>		Japanese Fried Chicken	12.9
Soft Shell Crab Burger	18.9	Chilli Fried Rice with	14.9
Beef Burger	18.9	Chicken (Spicy)	
Ü		Pineapple Fried Rice with	14.9
<u>SIDE</u>		Thai Fried Rice	18.9
Sweet Potato Chips	7	Garlic and Pepper Prawn	16.9
Beer Battered Chips	6.5	Beef with Oyster Sauce	14.9
Garden Salad	6.5	Chilli Basil Chicken (Spicy)	14.9
		Tosaria Chicken	23.9
<u>KIDS</u>		Signature Nasi Goreng	22.9
Beef Burger	12	(Spicy)	
Chicken schnitzel	12		
Chicken Parmigiana	14	WITH NOODLE	
Fish n Chips	14	Pad Thai Prawn (GF)	16.9
DESSERT		Pad Satay Noodle with Chicken	17.9
Black Rice Pudding (GF)	11.9	Hokkien Noodle with Beef	14.9